2019 Spring Pricelist

® Prices subject to change without notice ®

® This is a condensed list of our products, please contact us for additional products e

Legumes

Alfalfa 303 (Pre-inoculated)

Alfalfa Winter King Il (Pre-inoculated)
Alfalfa Vernal

Clover, Medium Red (Pre-inoculated & Coated)
Clover, White Blossom Clover

Clover, White (Alsike)

Clover, White (Ladino)

Clover, White Dutch

Clover, Yellow Blossom Clover

Forage Grasses

Annual Ryegrass
Bromegrass, Smooth
Kentucky Bluegrass — Forage
Orchardgrass (Potomac)
Redtop

Reed's Canarygrass — Coated
Tall Fescue Kentucky 31

Tall Fescue (Endo-free)

Teff Grass

Perennial Ryegrass

Timothy

Grains (Sold in 50# bags)

Buckwheat

Millet, Japanese

Millet, Hybrid Pearl

Spring Oats

Sorghum Sundangrass 300

1421A CR 2900N
Rantoul, IL 61866

Price per #
$2.68
$2.50
$1.79
$1.80
$5.50
$2.97
$3.28
$3.38
$2.60

Price per #
$1.98
$3.90
$4.50
$3.20
$6.77
$3.43
$2.78

ASK
$2.98
$2.04
$1.31

Price per #
$1.98
$2.15
$2.50
$15.00
$1.26

Pasture Mixes

Gordon's Pasture Mix

Pure Grass Horse Pasture Mix
Horse Pasture Mix — Endo Free
Free Range Poultry Mix

Goat Pasture Mix (Meat & Dairy)
Premium Beef Pasture Mix
Premium Alfalfa Dairy Pasture Mix

Cover Crops
In season pricing available June 2019

Annual Ryegrass
Cereal Rye (50# Bag)
Crimson Clover

Oats (50# Bag)
Radishes, Diakon
Wheat (50# Bag)

Lawn Mixes

Athletic Mixture

5 Way Fescue Mix

Speedy Green Lawn Mix

All American Athletic Mix

50/50 Kentucky Bluegrass / Perennial
Ryegrass Mix

Waterway Seed

Bromegrass (20#) & Timothy (4#)

Champaign County Recommended

GFSC Waterway Mix

Annual Ryegrass, Perennial Ryegrass, Retop, Timothy

Price per #
$2.15
$2.40
$2.49
$2.50

Call for Pricing
$2.78
$2.18

Price per #
ASK
$17.00
$1.18
$15.00
$2.00
$20.00

Price per 50#
$105.00
$94.00
$109.00
$145.00

$145.00

Price per acre
$70.00

$102.00

Native & Restoration @ Government Program Mixes ®

Published: January 2019

www.gfseedco.com

E-mail: Kacie@gfseedco.com

Food Plots e IDOT Mixes ® Custom Branding

Local: 217.892.8380
Fax: 217.892.4522

Toll Free: 888.557.0153




