

## 2019 Spring Pricelist

• Prices subject to change without notice •

• This is a condensed list of our products, please contact us for additional products •

Legumes		Pasture Mixes	
J	Price per #		Price per #
Alfalfa 303 (Pre-inoculated)	\$2.68	Gordon's Pasture Mix	\$2.15
Alfalfa Winter King II (Pre-inoculated)	\$2.50	Pure Grass Horse Pasture Mix	\$2.40
Alfalfa Vernal	\$1.79	Horse Pasture Mix – Endo Free	\$2.49
Clover, Medium Red (Pre-inoculated & Coated)	\$1.80	Free Range Poultry Mix	\$2.50
Clover, White Blossom Clover	\$5.50	Goat Pasture Mix (Meat & Dairy)	Call for Pricing
Clover, White (Alsike)	\$2.97	Premium Beef Pasture Mix	\$2.78
Clover, White (Ladino)	\$3.28	Premium Alfalfa Dairy Pasture Mix	\$2.18
Clover, White Dutch	\$3.38		
Clover, Yellow Blossom Clover	\$2.60		
		Cover Crops	
		In season pricing available June 2019	Price per #
Forage Grasses		Annual Ryegrass	ASK
. c. age c. acces	Price per #	Cereal Rye (50# Bag)	\$17.00
Annual Ryegrass	\$1.98	Crimson Clover	\$1.18
Bromegrass, Smooth	\$3.90	Oats (50# Bag)	\$15.00
Kentucky Bluegrass – Forage	\$4.50	Radishes, Diakon	\$2.00
Orchardgrass (Potomac)	\$3.20	Wheat (50# Bag)	\$20.00
Redtop	\$6.77		
Reed's Canarygrass – Coated	\$3.43	Lawn Mixes	
Tall Fescue Kentucky 31	\$2.78		Price per 50#
Tall Fescue (Endo-free)	ASK	Athletic Mixture	\$105.00
Teff Grass	\$2.98	5 Way Fescue Mix	\$94.00
Perennial Ryegrass	\$2.04	Speedy Green Lawn Mix	\$109.00
Timothy	\$1.31	All American Athletic Mix	\$145.00
		50/50 Kentucky Bluegrass / Perennial	
		Ryegrass Mix	\$145.00
Grains (Sold in 50# bags)			
	Price per #	Waterway Seed	
Buckwheat	\$1.98	·	Price per acre
Millet, Japanese	\$2.15	Bromegrass (20#) & Timothy (4#)	\$70.00
Millet, Hybrid Pearl	\$2.50	Champaign County Recommended	
Spring Oats	\$15.00	GFSC Waterway Mix	\$102.00
Sorghum Sundangrass 300	\$1.26	Annual Ryegrass, Perennial Ryegrass, Retop, Timothy	

Native & Restoration ● Government Program Mixes ● Food Plots ● IDOT Mixes ● Custom Branding

Published: January 2019